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We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacantpossession
175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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"Thank you for your support in
developing our Nation.Your theme
for this vyear's Conference is
timely. Wish you Allah's blessings

and guidance throughout the
Conference"
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uslim

TV

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

November 11, 2016 - November 17, 2016

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday November 11, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 63.

Jalsa Salana USA Address: Recorded on June 22,
2008.

Spanish Service

Pushto Service

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: Qur'anic verses of
Surah An-Nisaa, verses 169 - 177 and Surah Al-
Maaidah, verses 1 - 6 by Hadhrat Mirza Tahir
Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in Urdu. Class
no. 64. Recorded on June 28, 1995.

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 251.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 64.

Huzoor’s Opening Ceremony Address At
Khadeeja Mosque: Rec. October 16, 2008.
Tasheez-ul-Azhan

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on November 05, 2016.
Indonesian Service

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Tilawat: Surah Yoosuf, verses 65-70 and 71-80.
Seerat-un-Nabi

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Shotter Shondane: Rec. September 29, 2016.
Tasheez-ul-Azhan [R]

In His Own Words

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

World News

Huzoor’s Opening Ceremony Address At
Khadeeja Mosque [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Tasheez-ul-Azhan [R]

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

[ Saturday November 12, 2016 ]
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World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Huzoor’s Opening Ceremony Address At
Khadeeja Mosque

Friday Sermon

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

In His Own Words

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 137.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 06.

Jalsa Salana UK Address: Rec. July 30, 2010.
International Jama’at News

Story Time: Programme no. 38.

Question And Answer Session: A question and
answer session with Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih 1V (ra) and Urdu speaking
guests. Recorded on September 04, 1996.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 11, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah Yoosuf, verses 81-87 and 88-96.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intekhab-e-Sukhan

Shotter Shondane

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 190.
International Jama’at News

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Story Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Sunday November 13, 2016 ]
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06:35
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World News

Tilawat

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana UK Address

Friday Sermon

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 253.
Tilawat

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 64.
Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau Lajna Germany:
Recorded on May 31, 2015.

08:15
09:05

10:05
11:05
12:15
12:25
13:00
14:10
15:15
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17:30
17:55
18:15
19:30
21:25
21:50
23:10

Faith Matters: Programme no. 188.

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on May
12, 1996.

Indonesian service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on May 29, 2015.
Tilawat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 11, 2016.
Shotter Shondhane: Rec. September 30, 2016.
Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Lajna Germany [R]
Quranic Archeology

Kids Time: Programme no. 38.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau Lajna Germany [R]

Live Beacon Of Truth

The Age Of Reform In Muslim India

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Monday November 14, 2016 ]
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02:00
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04:20
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06:00
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08:30
08:45
09:10
10:05
11:00

12:05
12:25
12:55
13:25
14:10
15:15
15:50
16:30
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17:30
18:00

World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau Lajna Germany

Friday Sermon

In His Own Words

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 254.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 06.

Arrival At Chennai Airport And Mosque Opening
In India: Recorded on November 24, 2008.
International Jama’at News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

French Mulaqgat: Rec. December 01, 1997.
Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon. Recorded on June 10, 2016.

Beautiful Hyderabad

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. December 24, 2010.
Shotter Shondane: Rec. October 01, 2016.
Beautiful Hyderabad [R]

Aao Urdu Sekkhain

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on November 12, 2016.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Arrival At Chennai Airport And Mosque Opening
In India [R]

In His Own Words

Somali Service

Chef’s Corner

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Beautiful Hyderabad [R]

Aao Urdu Sekhain [R]

Tuesday November 15, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Arrival At Chennai Airport And Mosque Opening
In India

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Kids Time

Friday Sermon

Aao Urdu Sekhain

In His Own Words

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 255.

Tilawat

Darse Majmooa Ishtihirat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 65.
Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Nasirat And Lajna Class:
Rec. May 31, 2015.

Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam
Noor-e-Mustafwi

Question & Answer Session: Rec. May 12, 1996.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on November 11, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah Ar-Ra’d, verses 7-15 and 16-21.
Dars-e-Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 188.

Shotter Shondane: Rec. October 01, 2016.
Spanish Service

Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam
Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

18:20
19:35

20:35
21:25
22:00
22:25
23:20

00:20
00:40
00:45
01:20
01:50
03:00
03:20
03:40
04:10
04:25
04:55
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:00
08:00
09:00

09:55
10:55

12:05
12:20
12:35
13:05
14:10
15:15
15:50
16:20
16:40
17:25
18:00
18:20
19:25
20:00
20:30
21:05
21:30
21:45
22:55

00:00
00:20
00:35
01:00
01:30
02:25
03:00
03:30
04:05
04:50
06:05
06:05

06:20
06:50
07:20

08:05
08:35

09:55
10:55
12:00
12:10
12:35
13:10
14:00

15:05
15:50
16:20
17:25
18:00
18:30
20:35
21:05
21:40
23:00

Gulshan-e-Waqf -Nau Nasirat And Lajna Class [R]
Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on August 26, 2016.

The Bigger Picture: Recorded on March 29, 2016.
Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya [R]

Australian Service

Faith Matters [R]

Question And Answer Session

[ Wednesday November 16, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

In His Own Words

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Nasirat And Lajna Class
Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam

Story Time

Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Australian Service

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 256.

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 06.

Jalsa Salana UK Address: Rec. July 31, 2010.
The Bigger Picture: Rec. March 29, 2016.
Urdu Question And Answer Session: Recorded
on September 04, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Swahili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on November 11, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah Ar-Ra’d, verses 22-30 and 31-34.
Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karain [R]
Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 05, 2010.
Shotter Shondane: Rec. October 02, 2016.
Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail

Kids Time: Prog. no. 39.

Muslim Scientists

Faith Matters: Programme no. 187.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

French Service

Roohani Khazaa’in Quiz

Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail [R]

Kids Time [R]

Muslim Scientists

Friday Sermon [R]

Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Rec. November 12, 2016.

Thursday November 17, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karain
Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana UK Address

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Roohani Khazaa’in Quiz

In His Own Words

Faith Matters

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 257.

Tilawat

Tilawat: Surah Al-An'aam, verses 151-157 with
Urdu translation.

Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Qur~an: Lesson no. 65.

Huzoor’s Reception In Kerala: Recorded on
November 25, 2008.

In His Own Words: Programme no. 02.
Quran Class: Surah Al-Maaidah, verses 6 - 20.
Class no. 65, recorded on June 29, 1995.
Indonesian Service

Japanese Service

Tilawat: Surah Ar-Ra'd, verses 35-44.

Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Beacon Of Truth: Rec. November 13, 2016.
Friday Sermon: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon delivered on November 11, 2016.
Aaina

Persian Service

Quran Class [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Live Hiwar-ul Mubashir

Aaina

Open Forum

Quran Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).
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